individual final large

L

rank
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

ctry
FIN

USA
GBR
FRA
CZE
FIN
GBR
BEL
EST
USA
CZE
AUT
CHE
BEL
SVK
GBR
ITA
DEU
HRV
POL
HRV
POL
AUT
DNK
CHE
FIN
FIN
JPN
SVN

FRA

nr
405

364

331

382

157

369

330

18

26

366

184

283

177

42

274

355

324

134

306

197

262

202

318

118

192

406

371

377

206

385

dog
Hitti
Strafe
Quincy
Cayenne
Nice
Zen
Detox
Blade
Bolt
Presto
Kean
Joy
Linus
Keen
Egorray
Phix
Encore
Wumm
Gunga
Mia
Tip

My
Kanga
Eicko
Limit
Brandy
Punssi
Sonny
Kisa

Chelsea

SPT 45
MPT 65

judge: Sandra Deidda & Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

handler

Leinonen Janita
DeMascio Rosanne
Goodliffe Matthew
Bielle-Bidalot Gregory
Kralova Tereza
Suoknuuti Jaakko
Derrett Greg

De Groote Andy
Garastsenko Natalia
Smorch Terry
Nehybova Veronika
Schober Anna

Glur Philipp
Maunaert Olivier
Potfajova Helena
Hunt Shaun
Schingaro Gianluca
Ebeling Thomas

Gora Zeljko

tabieniec Magdalena
Gora Zeljko
Ziolkowska Magdalena
Lukas-Wildmann Marion
Bang Lars

Eberle Martin

Liuhto Timo

Liuhto Tuulia
Nakanoya Toshiki
Bonac Polona

Venat Sébastien

total F
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000

length
time
39,585
39,657
39,776
40,440
40,444
40,469
40,967
41,174
41,191
41,269
41,572
41,627
42,088
42,098
43,036
39,505
40,252
40,536
40,772
40,992
41,054
41,378
41,488
41,582
41,758
41,920
42,160
42,447
43,443

44,116

200 m

score
84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

sel.
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individual final large

L

rank
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

ctry
ESP

EST
NOR
SWE
SVK
BEL
ITA
FIN
NLD
ZAF
SVN
LUX
NLD
BEL
BEL
BEL
CAN
BRA
HUN
CAN
PRT
ESP
DNK
POL
CZE
CHL
CHE
POL
SVN

RUS

nr
138

25

38

208

311

321

408

315

292

204

258

312

17

29

41

54

75

76

94

103

107

148

162

170

180

190

200

207

216

dog

Furia
Susi

Ted

Ina
Jacuzzi
Buzz
Brie

Chi

Mel
Sassy
Witch
Giotto
Ratu
Juna
Meadow
Seppe
Summit
Bonny Belle
Zeusz
Chronos
Misty
Yuma

DJ

Kite
Brownstorm
Jackie
Caly
Raider
Bu

Skip

handler

Fortuny Nuria
Piiroja Marje
Wiik Bodil

Damm Jenny
Potfajova Helena
Andrews Sally
Beoni Denis
Suoknuuti Jaakko
vanTellingen Wilco
Lander Tracey
Cucek Matej
Winkel Anna
Kater Nico

Diels Annick
Manno Jeremy
Baetens Patrick

Davenport Justine

judge: Sandra Deidda & Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

total F
5,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
12,224

20,000

Guimaraes Paulo Roberto

Veres Viola
Lafond Stephane

de Sousa Sérgio

Cifuentes Belmonte Juan Miguel

Gravlund-Krat Ann-Britt

Golab Iwona
Kocnarova Eva
Solari Ezio
Zumthurm Silvan
Golab Iwona
Trkman Silvia

Tumanova Svetlana

length
time
44,558
39,782
41,229
42,915
43,193
43,448
43,731
43,821
44,689
44,692
44,809
52,224
42,453
41,093

63,323

60,306

57,352

48,476

50,426

43,907
53,753
41,685
41,245
44,731

41,451

200 m

score
54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

sel.
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individual final large

L

rank ctry
SVN

SVN
SWE
NLD
AUT
AUT
ITA
USA
SRB
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
VEN
ARG
ARG
ARG
FIN
FIN
FRA
JPN

coL

nr
237

250

254

288

308

310

323

337

343

346

347

348

354

358

379

380

381

387

388

394

397

400

dog
Gyp

Jazz

Nap
Aydisa
Hoss
Lane
Winky
Jack
Gera

Edy
BC-ranch20
Deepblue
Scanda
Taita
Kimey
Wish
Dylan
Gaia
Twixy
Guess
Shin

Maya

handler
Cucek Matej

Cucek Matej
Emanuelsson Asa
Willemse Wendy
Frick Lisa

Paulik Helmut
Sicignano Gervasio
Fontaine Dudley
Tomi¢ Michala
Zannoni Fabio
Orsi Michele
Ferrari Roberto

Harding Charlotte

judge: Sandra Deidda & Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

total F

Davila Rosales José Manuel

Campillay Sergio
Cervasio Romina
Peccin Luciano
Orenius Juha
Toivola Janne
Dumont Celine
Kameda Naomi

Ruiz Lopez Andres

length

time

45,243
47,152
41,798

41,496

44,487

43,467

42,249

48,123

42,472
48,653
53,167
45,810
51,838

43,264

43,825
51,534

50,064

200 m

score
DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK
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